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TOWN OF OSSINING PUR4090 1.0

Voucher Detail Report

02/18/2011 03:15 PMDate Prepared:

02/18/2011Report Date:
Prepared By: JAY

Page  1 of  3

Voucher No. Stub- Description
BatchVoucher Date

Vendor Code Vendor Name Voucher Amt. Pay Due Approved

Invoice No.
Req. No. Req. Date PO No. Ordered By Fisc Year

PeriodTaxable
Check Date

031.5010.0405

020.3120.0416

032.8810.0401
032.8810.0436

065.8160.0456

Account No.

Account No.

Account No.

Account No.

Note

Note

Note

Note

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Percent

Percent

Percent

Percent

 75.00 

 34.92 

 75.05 
 31.13 

 1,899.45 

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

12

12

12

12

2010

2010

2010

2010

02/09/2011

5110099625

PETTY CASH

02

CONFERENCE..

UNIFORMS..

SUPPLIES..
POSTAGE..

RECYCLING &ENVIRONMENTAL
WASTE DISPOSAL..

Account Description

Account Description

Account Description

Account Description

MICHAEL G. O'CONNOR ATTENDED NEW YORK M

HANDCUFFS (MACCARRONE)

PETTY CASH REIMB 4/14-10/27/10

TOWN OF CORTLANDT NORTHERN TIER FOURTH

20110393

20110433

20110446

20110360

0000010024

0000070006

0000080043

0000139999

Approved By

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Disc. Amt.Disc. % Non Disc.Recur Months

 

 

 

 

00010

00010

00010

00010

Check ID

1

1

1

1

MICHAEL G. O'CONNOR ATTENDED NEW YORK
METROPOLITAN CHAPTER AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS
ASSOCIATION DETAILED PRESENTATION OF AWARED
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS ON NOVEMBER 4, 2010

HANDCUFFS (MACCARRONE)

PETTY CASH REIMB 4/14-10/27/10

TOWN OF CORTLANDT NORTHERN TIER FOURTH QUARTER
OCT., NOV., DEC., 2010

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0.0000

 0.0000

 0.0000

 633.1500

 75.00 

 34.92 

 106.18 

 1,899.45 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

02/09/2011

02/16/2011

02/18/2011

02/07/2011

Check No. PO Date
Refund Year

11/04/2010

12/17/2010

02/16/2011

01/11/2011

Invoice Date
Cash Account

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOC.

GALL'S INC.

HADJSTYLIANOS, BARBARA

TOWN OF CORTLANDT

 75.00 

 34.92 

 106.18 

 1,899.45 

02/22/2011

02/22/2011

02/22/2011

02/22/2011

Detail Item

Detail Item

Detail Item

Detail Item

Item Description

Item Description

Item Description

Item Description

Taxable

Taxable

Taxable

Taxable

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Unit

Unit

Unit

Unit

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Ext. Cost

Ext. Cost

Ext. Cost

Ext. Cost

Disc. Amt.

Disc. Amt.

Disc. Amt.

Disc. Amt.

Disc. % 

Disc. % 

Disc. % 

Disc. % 

Non Disc. 

Non Disc. 

Non Disc. 

Non Disc. 

Contract No.

Vendor Name AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS ASSOC.:     1

Vendor Name GALL'S INC.:     1

Vendor Name HADJSTYLIANOS, BARBARA:     1

Vendor Name TOWN OF CORTLANDT:     1

 75.00 

 34.92 

 106.18 

 1,899.45 

Total Vouchers For 

Total Vouchers For 

Total Vouchers For 

Total Vouchers For 

Total Amount: 

Total Amount: 

Total Amount: 

Total Amount: 



TOWN OF OSSINING PUR4090 1.0

Voucher Detail Report
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02/18/2011Report Date:
Prepared By: JAY

Page  2 of  3

6

Voucher No. Stub- Description
BatchVoucher Date

Vendor Code Vendor Name Voucher Amt. Pay Due Approved

Invoice No.
Req. No. Req. Date PO No. Ordered By Fisc Year

PeriodTaxable
Check Date

032.8810.0203

010.0010.0690

Account No.

Account No.

Note

Note

 100.00

 100.00

Percent

Percent

 500.00 

 1,322.24 

Amount

Amount

12

12

2010

2010

2010/20/0008990

BILL#4154

CAR

OVERPAYMENTS..

Account Description

Account Description

Total Vouchers reported:

 3,937.79 Total Amount All Vouchers

GEM (2002) FINAL PAYMENT FOR VEHICLE

REFUND FOR OVRPMNT 2010 TWN/CTY TAX (554

20110465

20110442

0000150028

0000230251

Approved By

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00

 0.00

Disc. Amt.Disc. % Non Disc.Recur Months

 

 

00010

00010

Check ID

1

1

GEM (2002) FINAL PAYMENT FOR BUY-OUT

REFUND FOR OVRPMNT 2010 TWN/CTY TAX (554203 89.16-2-
54-29 FERRIS PL.)

 0

 0

 0.0000

 0.0000

 500.00 

 1,322.24 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00 

 0.00 

 3,937.79 Total GL Detail Reported

02/18/2011

02/17/2011

Check No. PO Date
Refund Year

Fund Cash Item Regular Prepaid Wire Transfer Direct Pay

10/01/2010

02/09/2011

Invoice Date
Cash Account

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

 1,322.24 

 34.92 

 75.00 

 606.18 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

010 - TOWN GENERAL

020 - TOWN OUTSIDE

031 - HIGHWAY

032 - DALE CEMETERY TRUST FUND

 1,322.24 

 34.92 

 75.00 

 606.18 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

Fund Total

Fund Total

Fund Total

Fund Total

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

0200.0000.0000

VILLAGE OF OSSINING

WELLS FARGO HOME MORTAGE

 500.00 

 1,322.24 

02/22/2011

02/22/2011

Detail Item

Detail Item

Item Description

Item Description

Taxable

Taxable

Quantity

Quantity

Unit

Unit

Unit Cost

Unit Cost

Ext. Cost

Ext. Cost

Disc. Amt.

Disc. Amt.

Disc. % 

Disc. % 

Non Disc. 

Non Disc. 

Contract No.

TOWN

TOWN

TOWN

TOWN

 1,322.24 

 34.92 

 75.00 

 606.18 

 1,322.24 

 34.92 

 75.00 

 606.18 

Total

Vendor Name VILLAGE OF OSSINING:     1

Vendor Name WELLS FARGO HOME MORTAGE:     1

 500.00 

 1,322.24 

Total Vouchers For 

Total Vouchers For 

Total Amount: 

Total Amount: 
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Voucher No. Stub- Description
BatchVoucher Date

Vendor Code Vendor Name Voucher Amt. Pay Due Approved

Invoice No.
Req. No. Req. Date PO No. Ordered By Fisc Year

PeriodTaxable
Check Date

Approved By Disc. Amt.Disc. % Non Disc.Recur Months
Check ID Check No. PO Date

Refund Year

Fund Cash Item Regular Prepaid Wire Transfer Direct Pay

Invoice Date

Grand Total Regular, Prepaid, Wire Transfer and Direct Pay  3,937.79 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 Grand Totals  3,937.79 

Cash Account

 1,899.45  0.00  0.00  0.00 

065 - REFUSE/RECYCLING

 1,899.45  0.00  0.00  0.00 Fund Total

0200.0000.0000

Contract No.

TOWN

 3,937.79 

 1,899.45 

 1,899.45 

Total

Fund Regular Prepaid Wire Transfer Direct Pay

Grand Total Regular, Prepaid, Wire Transfer and Direct Pay  3,937.79 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 Grand Totals  3,937.79 

010 - TOWN GENERAL

020 - TOWN OUTSIDE

031 - HIGHWAY

032 - DALE CEMETERY TRUST FUND

065 - REFUSE/RECYCLING

 1,322.24 

 34.92 

 75.00 

 606.18 

 1,899.45 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 3,937.79 

 1,322.24 

 34.92 

 75.00 

 606.18 

 1,899.45 

Total

TOWN

TOWN

TOWN

TOWN

TOWN


